BYRUM [[€f

FLEMING

Mailing List Brokerage and Management

www.byrumfleming.com

75500A

ALL ABOUT PERSONNEL

The most complete list of Personnel Departments. SIC codes are available on 90% of the

records. All addresses include personal contact name and title. One-per-site screening is
provided without extra charge if requested.

Total Database - 236,994
Available Selects $5/M

Personnel Department Directors

Personnel Department Managers
Personnel Department Records

Personnel Department Recruitment
Personnel Department Staff

Personnel Department 1000 + Employees
Personnel Department 250-999 Employees
Personnel Department 50-249 Employees
Personnel Department Health Care Offices
Personnel Department 1-49 Employees
Personnel Department Public Administration/Govt
Personnel Systems Managers
Personnel/Human Resource Compliance

Postal

5,911
41,873
20,832

1,161
22,983

4111
12,187
25,390
13,839
45,376

5121
15,337
22,873

Email
4,909
40,101
18,776

18,903

3,887
11,554
18,980
11,207
41,553

4,873
12,001
18,156

Terms and Pricing--Please inquire for Email Terms and Pricing

List Rental $90/M Recency Select (3 mos) $20/M
Minimum Order 3000 Recency Select (6 mos) $15/M
FTP $50 Recency Select (12 mos) $10/M
EMail $50 Telephones $35/M

Brokers Welcome

Gender Select

Geographic Select
Age/lncome Select
Key Coding

$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
$5/M
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