

# Mailing List Brokerage and Management www.byrumfleming.com

75500A

## **ALL ABOUT PERSONNEL**

The most complete list of Personnel Departments. SIC codes are available on 90% of the records. All addresses include personal contact name and title. One-per-site screening is provided without extra charge if requested.

# Total Database - 236,994

#### Available Selects \$5/M

	<u>Postal</u>	<u>Email</u>
Personnel Department Directors	5,911	4,909
Personnel Department Managers	41,873	40,101
Personnel Department Records	20,832	18,776
Personnel Department Recruitment	1,161	-
Personnel Department Staff	22,983	18,903
Personnel Department 1000 + Employees	4,111	3,887
Personnel Department 250-999 Employees	12,187	11,554
Personnel Department 50-249 Employees	25,390	18,980
Personnel Department Health Care Offices	13,839	11,207
Personnel Department 1-49 Employees	45,376	41,553
Personnel Department Public Administration/Govt	5,121	4,873
Personnel Systems Managers	15,337	12,001
Personnel/Human Resource Compliance	22,873	18,156

### Terms and Pricing--Please inquire for Email Terms and Pricing

List Rental	\$90/M	Recency Select (3 mos)	\$20/M	Gender Select	\$5/M
Minimum Order	3000	Recency Select (6 mos)	\$15/M	Geographic Select	\$5/M
FTP	\$50	Recency Select (12 mos)	\$10/M	Age/Income Select	\$5/M
EMail	\$50	Telephones	\$35/M	Key Coding	\$5/M

Brokers Welcome